1
Argon Plasma Coagulation Probes
Single-Use Probes for GI and Respiratory Procedures
18
64
7
2 3
SmartArgon Mode for Safe and Easy Hemostasis

Argon Plasma Coagulation Probes
Ordering Information
Argon Plasma Probes
Article
Number
Article Name Min. Working
Channel Ø
Working Length For Use With Description
WA94001A PA-210K 2.0 mm 1,500 mm Olympus APU-300 Axial argon probe, 10 pcs, broncho
WA94002A PA-211U 2.8 mm 2,200 mm Olympus APU-300 Axial argon probe, 10 pcs, gastro/colo
WA94003A PA-212U 3.7 mm 2,200 mm Olympus APU-300 Axial argon probe, 10 pcs, colo
WA94004A PA-210Z 2.0 mm 3,000 mm Olympus APU-300 Axial argon probe, 10 pcs, entero
WA94005A PA-211Z 2.8 mm 3,000 mm Olympus APU-300 Axial argon probe, 10 pcs, entero
WA94006A PA-221U 2.8 mm 2,200 mm Olympus APU-300 Lateral argon probe, 10 pcs, gastro/colo
WA94007A PA-231U 2.8 mm 2,200 mm Olympus APU-300 Radial argon probe, 10 pcs, gastro/colo
HF System Components
Order No. Article
WA90003W ESG-300 — Electrosurgical generator
WA90004W APU-300 — Argon plasma unit